Air supply port
Cup mounting
flange
(With mesh)
(Conforming to
ISO9409-1-50-
4-M6)
Cups with adapter

Vacuum inlet:(Male thread M6 x 1) Cup unit
Part no.
Weight by cup material (g/cup)
N
(NBR)
S/SF
(Silicone)
U
(Urethane)
F
(FKM)
ZP 08 U  ZPT08U-A6 4 4 4 4
ZPT1-A6
ZP08U
ZP 08 B  ZPT08B-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP08B
ZP 10 UT  ZPT10UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP10UT
ZP 13 UT  ZPT13UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP13UT
ZP 16 UT  ZPT16UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP16UT
ZP 10 U  ZPT10U-AS6 7 7 7 7
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10U
ZP 13 U  ZPT13U-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP13U
ZP 16 U  ZPT16U-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP16U
ZP 20 U  ZPT20U-AS6 9 10 10 10
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20U
ZP 25 U  ZPT25U-AS6 10 10 10 11 ZP25U
ZP 32 U  ZPT32U-AS6 10 11 11 12 ZP32U
ZP 10 C  ZPT10C-AS6 7 7 7 7
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10C
ZP 13 C  ZPT13C-AS6 7 7 7 7 ZP13C
ZP 16 C  ZPT16C-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP16C
ZP 20 C  ZPT20C-AS6 9 10 10 11
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20C
ZP 25 C  ZPT25C-AS6 10 10 10 11 ZP25C
ZP 32 C  ZPT32C-AS6 10 11 11 12 ZP32C
ZP 10 B  ZPT10B-AS6 7 7 7 8
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10B
ZP 13 B  ZPT13B-AS6 7 8 8 8 ZP13B
ZP 16 B  ZPT16B-AS6 8 8 8 9 ZP16B
ZP 20 B  ZPT20B-AS6 11 11 11 13
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20B
ZP 25 B  ZPT25B-AS6 11 12 12 14 ZP25B
ZP 32 B  ZPT32B-AS6 14 15 15 18 ZP32B
ZP 20 UT  ZPG20UT-7A-X2 4 4 4 4 ZPT1-A6 ZP2-20UT
ZP 16 J  ZPG16J-7A-X2 8 8 8 9 ZPT2-AS6 ZP2-16J
ZP B25 J  ZPGB25J-7A-X2 14 15 15 18 ZPT3-AS6 ZP2-B25J
ZP B30 J  ZPGB30J-7A-X2 18 19 19 25 ZP2-B30J
ZP3P 20 JT2 SF ZP3PG20JT2SF-7A-X2 — 21 — — ZP3PA-T1JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-20JT2SF-W
ZP3P 20 JT2 SF M ZP3PG20JT2SF-M-7A-X2 — 21 — — ZP3P-20JT2SF-WM
ZP3P 32 JT2 SF ZP3PG32JT2SF-7A-X2 — 48 — — ZP3PA-T2JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-32JT2SF-W
ZP3P 32 JT2 SF M ZP3PG32JT2SF-M-7A-X2 — 48 — — ZP3P-32JT2SF-WM
ZP3P 20 JT5 SF ZP3PG20JT5SF-7A-X2 — 23 — — ZP3PA-T1JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-20JT5SF-WG
ZP3P 25 JT5 SF ZP3PG25JT5SF-7A-X2 — 25 — — ZP3P-25JT5SF-WG
ZP3P 32 JT5 SF ZP3PG32JT5SF-7A-X2 — 54 — — ZP3PA-T2JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-32JT5SF-WG
Input the material symbol (“N,” “S,” “U,” or “F”) into the m in the part number.
Cup part numbersApplicable cups
∗  �Refer to the Web Catalog
for details on suction cups.